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ETHN 195A: ETHNIC STUDIES FIELDWORK
In Workflow
1. ETHN Committee Chair (tfong01@csus.edu; baker@csus.edu; palesa.mosupyoe@csus.edu)
2. ETHN Chair (alreed@csus.edu)
3. SSIS College Committee Chair (tristan.josephson@csus.edu)
4. SSIS Dean (mendriga@csus.edu)
5. Academic Services (catalog@csus.edu)
6. Senate Curriculum Subcommittee Chair (curriculum@csus.edu)
7. Dean of Undergraduate (james.german@csus.edu; celena.showers@csus.edu; renee.leonard@csus.edu)
8. Dean of Graduate (cnewsome@skymail.csus.edu)
9. Catalog Editor (catalog@csus.edu)

10. Registrar's Office (wlindsey@csus.edu)
11. PeopleSoft (PeopleSoft@csus.edu)

Approval Path
1. Thu, 16 Dec 2021 03:28:29 GMT

Tim Fong (tfong01): Approved for ETHN Committee Chair
2. Thu, 16 Dec 2021 18:07:35 GMT

Annette Reed (alreed): Approved for ETHN Chair
3. Fri, 25 Feb 2022 15:05:15 GMT

Tristan Josephson (tristan.josephson): Approved for SSIS College Committee Chair
4. Tue, 01 Mar 2022 00:14:50 GMT

Marya Endriga (mendriga): Approved for SSIS Dean
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Contact(s):

Name (First Last) Email Phone 999-999-9999
Annette Reed alreed@csus.edu 916-801-8258

Catalog Title:
Ethnic Studies Fieldwork

Class Schedule Title:
Ethnic Studies Fieldwork

Academic Group: (College)
SSIS - Social Sciences & Interdisciplinary Studies

Academic Organization: (Department)
Ethnic Studies; African Studies

Will this course be offered through the College of Continuing Education (CCE)?
No

Catalog Year Effective:
Fall 2022 (2022/2023 Catalog)

Subject Area: (prefix)
ETHN - Ethnic Studies

Catalog Number: (course number)
195A

Course ID: (For administrative use only.)
132561
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Units:
1

Is the primary purpose of this change to update the term typically offered or the enforcement of requisites at registration?
Yes

In what term(s) will this course typically be offered?
Fall, Spring

Does this course have prerequisites?
Yes

Prerequisite:
Ethnic Studies majors only

Prerequisites Enforced at Registration?
Yes

Does this course have corequisites?
Yes

Corequisite:
ETHN 195B

Corequisites Enforced at Registration?
Yes

Key: 2146


